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Innovative Power Sclutioens

DIRIS O-iod DIGITAL MODULE

Optional module DIRIS O-iod 2 digital inputs /2 digital outputs

DIRIS O optional modules are plugged on the left side of DIRIS B power monitoring
devices and offer additional functions such as digital or analogue inputs/outputs,
temperature inputs or communication modules.

Up to 4 optional modules can be connected on the same DIRIS B power meter.
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- Flexible
- Plug & Play

General characteristics

- Digital inputs/outputs.

- Analogue inputs/outputs.
- Temperature inputs.

- Communication protocols.
Compliance with standards
- |IEC 61557-12

- UL 61010

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.in/en-
in/reference/48290030
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Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class
IGCC
Commerce
Effective date

Country of origin

ETIM - Technical features

Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

Spare part

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit

Norms

Conformity to standards

Technical Characteristics

In/out
Model

Type

https://www.socomec.co.in/en-in/reference/48290030

83101808
EC002295
6042

2013-11-12
FR

Other
Yes
No

3596032773106
9030900000

PC

0.18

0.076

0.059

0.135

IEC<br/>UL

2 digital inputs / 2 digital outputs

O-oid

Optional digital input/output module for DIRIS
B
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